Lyndon B. Johnson Public Affairs
School: DC Concentration

Fast-Tracking Federal Policy Careers
An immersive 15-month course of accelerated
study and work focused on both domestic and
international federal policy making

The LBJ DC Concentration aims to
transform their fellows into the DC policy
workforce an entire semester earlier than

traditional programs.

i

Applications due December 1st!

Contact Info:

Phone:

512-471-4292

Email:
LBJadmit@austin.utexas.edu

Location:
SRH 3.104

Social:

ABOUT

Center

Offered through the LBJ Washington

DC Concentration gives master’s students

opportunity to work in the nation’s capital

while simultaneously earning a public

policy graduate degree

. Tier 1 research university

Operates as integrated track within LBJ

School’s traditional MPAff and MGPS

degree programs

Estimated DC Program Tuition and Departmental Tuition

Fall/Spring Semesters in
Austin (25 hours) Tuition

Summer in DC (10 hours)
Tuition

Summer in DC
Departmental Tuition

Fall Semester in DC (10
hours) Tuition

Fall Semester in DC
Departmental Tuition

TOTAL Program Tuition
and Fee

@LBJDCSCHOOL

Texas Resident (in-state) Non-resident (out-of-

state)

$12,130
$4,558
$8,750
$5,362
$8,750

$39,550

The University of Texas at Austin

Lyndon B. Johnson School of Public Affairs

$23,407

$8,605

$8,750

$10,124

$8,750

$59,636
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