Lyndon B. Johnson Public Affairs School: DC Concentration

Fast-Tracking Federal Policy Careers

An immersive 15-month course of accelerated study and work focused on both domestic and international federal policy making

The LBJ DC Concentration aims to transform their fellows into the DC policy workforce an entire semester earlier than traditional programs.

ABOUT

- Offered through the LBJ Washington
 Center
- DC Concentration gives master's students
 opportunity to work in the nation's capital
 while simultaneously earning a public
 policy graduate degree
- Tier 1 research university
- Operates as integrated track within LBJ School's traditional MPAff and MGPS degree programs

Estimated DC Program Tuition and Departmental Tuition



	Texas Resident (in-state)	Non-resident (out-of-state)
Fall/Spring Semesters in Austin (25 hours) Tuition	\$12,130	\$23,407
Summer in DC (10 hours) Tuition	\$4,558	\$8,605
Summer in DC Departmental Tuition	\$8,750	\$8,750
Fall Semester in DC (10 hours) Tuition	\$5,362	\$10,124
Fall Semester in DC Departmental Tuition	\$8,750	\$8,750
TOTAL Program Tuition and Fee	\$39,550	\$59,636

Contact Info:

Phone:

512-471-4292

Email:

LBJadmit@austin.utexas.edu

Location: SRH 3.104 Social: @LBJDCSCHOOL

